
Drawing Register 

Please note in order for clarity all drawings are being reissued with date 01/02/08 and 
Revision A. 
Any amendments following this will be revision B, C etc.. 

DRAWINGS - EXISTING 

Drawing Title 
Number 
0010 Location Plan 
0100 Site Plan 

0100 Existing Basement Floor Plan 
0101 Existing Ground Floor Plan 
0102 Existing First Floor Plan 
0103 Existing Second Floor Plan 
0104 Existing Third Floor Plan 
0105 Existing Intermediate Floor Plan (No. 32 0 Floor) 
0106 Existing Fourth Floor Plan and Third Floor Roof Plan 
0107 Existing Fourth Floor Roof 

0201 Existing Section 1 
0202 Existing Section 2 
0203 Existing Section 3 

0301 Existing Front Elevation - Great Queen St 
0302 Existing Front Elevation - Parker St 
0303 Existing East Courtyard Elevations 
0304 Existing West Courtyard Elevations 

For Reference: Existing Walls cx000sed to be altered or removed 

0400 
0410 
0420 
0421 
0422 
0423 
0424 
0430 
0431 
0432 
0440 
0441 
0450 

Basement Internal Elevations 
Ground Floor Internal Elevations 
First Floor Internal Elevations 
First Floor Internal Elevations 
First Floor Internal Elevations 
First Floor Internal Elevations 
First Floor Internal Elevations 
Second Floor Internal Elevations 
Second Floor Internal Elevations 
Second Floor Internal Elevations 
Third Floor Internal Elevations 
Third Floor Internal Elevations 
Fourth Floor Internal Elevations 

DRAWINGS - PROPOSED 

Drawing 
Number 
1100 
1101 
1102 
1103 
1104 
1105 
1106 
1107 

1201 
1202 
1203 

1301 
1302 
1303 
1304 

Title 

Proposed Basement Floor Plan 
Proposed Ground Floor Plan 
Proposed First Floor Plan 
Proposed Second Floor Plan 
Proposed Third Floor Plan 
Proposed Intermediate Floor Plan (No. 32 4 1Floor) 
Proposed Fourth Floor Plan and Third Floor Roof Plan 
Proposed Fourth Floor Roof 

Proposed Section 1 
Proposed Section 2 
Proposed Section 3 

Proposed Front Elevation - Great Queen St 
Proposed Front Elevation - Parker St 
Proposed East Courtyard Elevations 
Proposed West Courtyard Elevations 
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