Drawing Register

, * , , * ,

Please note in order for clarity all drawings are being reissued with date 01/02/08 and **Revision A.**

Any amendments following this will be revision B, C etc..

DRAWINGS - EXISTING

Drawing Number	Title	Scale	Date 05/12/07	Date 01/02/08			
0010	Location Plan	1:1250	-	Α			
0100	Site Plan	1:500	-	A			
0100	Existing Basement Floor Plan	1:100		Α			
0101	Existing Ground Floor Plan	1:100	-	Α			
0102	Existing First Floor Plan	1:100	-	Α			
0103	Existing Second Floor Plan	1:100	-	Α			
0104	Existing Third Floor Plan	1:100	-	Α			
0105	Existing Intermediate Floor Plan (No. 32 4th Floor)	1:100	-	А			
0106	Existing Fourth Floor Plan and Third Floor Roof Plan	1:100	-	А			
0107	Existing Fourth Floor Roof	1:100					
0201	Existing Section 1	1:100		А			
0202	Existing Section 2	1:100		А			
0203	Existing Section 3	1:200		Α			
0301	Existing Front Elevation - Great Queen St	1:100		Α			
0302	Existing Front Elevation - Parker St	1:100	-	Α			
0303	Existing East Courtyard Elevations	1:100		А			
0304	Existing West Courtyard Elevations	1:100		Α			
For Reference: Existing Walls proposed to be altered or removed							
0400	Basement Internal Elevations	1:50		A			
0410	Ground Floor Internal Elevations	1:50		А			
0420	First Floor Internal Elevations	1:50		А			
0421	First Floor Internal Elevations	1:50		Α			
0422	First Floor Internal Elevations	1:50		Α			
0423	First Floor Internal Elevations	1:50		Α			
0424	First Floor Internal Elevations	1:50		Α			
0430	Second Floor Internal Elevations	1:50		Α			
0431	Second Floor Internal Elevations	1:50		Α			
0432	Second Floor Internal Elevations	1:50		Α			
0440	Third Floor Internal Elevations	1:50		Α			
0441	Third Floor Internal Elevations	1:50		Α			
0450	Fourth Floor Internal Elevations	1:50		Α			
DRAWINGS - PROPOSED							

'RU

Drawing Number	Title	Scale	Date 05/12/07	Date 01/02/08
1100	Proposed Basement Floor Plan	1:100	-	Α
1101	Proposed Ground Floor Plan	1:100	-	А
1102	Proposed First Floor Plan	1:100	-	Α
1103	Proposed Second Floor Plan	1:100	-	Α
1104	Proposed Third Floor Plan	1:100	-	А
1105	Proposed Intermediate Floor Plan (No. 32 4 th Floor)	1:100	-	Α
1106	Proposed Fourth Floor Plan and Third Floor Roof Plan	1:100	-	А
1107	Proposed Fourth Floor Roof	1:100		
1201	Proposed Section 1	1:100	-	Α
1202	Proposed Section 2	1:100	-	Α
1203	Proposed Section 3	1:200	-	Α
1301	Proposed Front Elevation - Great Queen St	1:100	-	А
1302	Proposed Front Elevation - Parker St	1:100	-	Α
1303	Proposed East Courtyard Elevations	1:100		А
1304	Proposed West Courtyard Elevations	1:100		Α